Year Surname
1304 de Gandavo
1312 de Purbyk
1327 de Codeford
1331 de Stapleford
1333 de Babyngton
1337 de Braynton
1342 Colswayn
1346 de Chalk
1350 de Alderbury
1350 de Denham
1354 de Alpathe
1362 De Bromden
1378 Langrysh
s Qoo
1384 Middleton
1386 Neweman
1389 Burbach
1393 Leaute
1410 Ei?ﬁgombe
1412 Elyot
1419 Harrys
1421 Profet
1425 Brynkenham
1428 Halston
1435 Hende
1437 Weston
1438 Prestcote
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RECTORS LIST
For the parish of
Beechingstoke

Given Names Patron Notes

Isewynus
Johannes
Wmus
Rogerus
Hugo
Wmus
Petrus
Hugo
Walter
Wmus Neel
Wmus de Sutton
Robertis
Johannes

Johannes cum
Henrico

Wmus
Johannes
Ricardo
Johannis

Johannis cum
Stephano

Walterus
Johannes
Thomas
Johannes
Johannes
Edmundus
Thomas
Johannes
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1438
1445
1446

1448

1466
1466
1469
1502
1502
1504

1510

1576

1630
1670
1715
1737
1779
1829
1846
1858
1885
1888
1906
1949
1951
1962
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Purnell
Penkbrigge
Pulter

Typpar
Henstoke

Ricard
Bustard
Conneway
Cowlye
Untan
Comberton

Tutt
Brian

Tuichener
Auslt

Cleavely
Easton
Chapman
Mayo
Mayo
Caulfield
Tufnell
Nicholson
Plummer
Shackleton
Basset
Peel
Lummis

Cummings

Wmus
Edwardus
Johannes

Wmus
Ricardi

Johannes
Johannes
Johannes
Johannes
Gulmus
Wmus

Thomas
Henrici

Henricus
Wm

Johannes
Thomas
Johannes
John
Charles

Edward Warvern
Edward Wyndham

Richard

Edward Henry Deane

Matthew

Henry Effington Tilney

N. R.
Geoffrey
Kenneth G.
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